

GHURNA POST OFFICE ROAD TO ADIWASI MIGRANT

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ST

R. V. D. Kishoregaw - 1 DIVISION

Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

AFM of Alam 3046

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Guide Sticker

Guide Sticker

MO = AFRO7

certified that the M.B
counted (100) one hundred
machine Number pages
and issue to Sri Shailendra
Kumar A.E, R.W.D (W) Sub
Division Kochadhaman.

Chauhan
20/11/20
Chauhan
20/11/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kishanganj-1
Chauhan
20/11/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D Kishanganj-1 DIVISION
R.W.D Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 3046

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st year Maintenance Bill

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Maintenance of Road					
from Ghurna PMUSY Road					
to Aadinasi Gola in					
Kochadhuman Block					
Agency: Md Afroz Alam					
Bichanganj					
Agr. No: 109/MMUSY/SBN/					
2019-2020					
Date of Start:- 27-01-2020					
Date of completion:- 28-01-2020					
Actual Dt. of completion:- 23-04-2023					

① Restoration of Rain cut					
with Soil					
e/1					
8	5.8	0.90	0.25	10.44	m ³
7	6.5	0.85	0.30	11.60	m ³
9	4.50	0.95	0.28	10.77	m ³
5	7.00	0.80	0.30	8.40	m ³
6	5.50	0.98	0.25	8.09	m ³
8	9.00	0.80	0.22	12.67	m ³
Total =				61.97	m ³

② Making up 100% of material					
on shoulder					
e/1					
8	9.50	0.95	72.20	m ²	
9	8.00	0.80	57.60	m ²	
7	10.50	0.85	62.48	m ²	

Continuation

Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rain cuts with Soil — 6					
61.97 m ² (vide TMAP-27)					
@ Rs. 379.59/m ² R/-					23523.00
② Making up loss of Material on shoulder — 6					
345.38 m ² (vide TMAP-28)					
@ Rs. 56.81/m ² R/-					19621.00
③ Patch repairs over bituminous surface — 6					
28.05 m ² (vide TMAP-28)					
@ Rs. 204.43/m ² R/-					5734.00
④ Maintenance of Hume Pipe culverts — 6					
4.0 km (vide TMAP-28)					
@ Rs. 1144.42/km R/-					4578.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road signs — 6					
0.120 km (vide TMAP-28)					
@ Rs. 1094.06/km R/-					131.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200m and PM stones — 6					
0.150 km (vide TMAP-28)					
@ Rs. 573.28/km R/-					86.00
⑦ Cutting of branching of trees — 6					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
03.0 m ² (vide T.M.M.D-28)					
@ 111 110.12/m ² M.					3302.00
⑧ Trimming of gravel					
Weeds					
5.44 m ² (vide T.M.M.D-28)					
@ 111 2.17/m ² M.					0122.00
Total = 111					54015.00
Add 12% L.S.T. to 111					6482.00
Add 1% L. (M) to 111					540.00
Total = 111					61037.00
less 0.01% below 111					006.00
Total = 111					61031.00

W. S. S. S. S.
25.04.2024

JE

Material Statement

- ① Earth work:- 113.78 m³
- ② Bitumen (S-90) = 52.29 kg
- ③ Stone chips:- 0.76 m³

W. S. S. S. S.
25.04.2024 Continuation

JE